f ARCADIS

City of Dunwoody Comprehensive Transportation Plan Survey

1. How do you primarily travel within the city of Dunwoody?

Walking

Biking

Public Transit

Drive

Drive Golf Cart/Low Emission Vehicle
Bike/Drive

Drive/Walk

Drive/Bike/Transit

Walk/Bike/Drive

Combination of all
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. Which type of travel would you like to do more of in the city of

Dunwoody?

Walking

Biking

Public Transit

Driwve

Drive Golf Cart/Low Emission Vehicle
Bike/ Walk

Drive/wWallk

Drive/Bike

Bike/Golf Cart

walk/Transit

Transit/Bike

walk/Golf Cart
Walk/Bike/Transit
walk/Bike/Golf Cart
wWalk,/Bike/Drive
Walk/Bike/Golf Cart/Transit
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What are the two most important ways to improve the roadway
system?

Fewer curb-cuts/controlled access
Widen existing roads
Round-a-bouts
Provide off-campus parking and shuttle service...
Signaltiming
Build new roadways
Use of golf carts/low-emission vehicles
Provide more transit (bus) service

Off-road paths and connections

Add turning lanes at intersections

Bike improvements

Sidewalk improvements
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What transportation issues are the most pressing in the city of
Dunwoody?

Other: Distracted drivers

Other: Confusing roadway/intersection...
Other: MARTA issues
Other: Synchronized lights
Lack of bicycle paths/safety
Cut-through traffic
Lack of pedestrian sidewalk/safety
Traffic from GA Perimeter College
Street maintenance
Parking availability/accessibility
Excessive traffic speeds
Lack of public transit accessibility
Traffic congestion and delay
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What should be the city’s top priorities related to transportation
Infrastructure investment?

Creating/expanding carpool & vanpool...
Off-road connections (bike & ped)
Speed control
Bicycle lanes

Reducing cut-through traffic

Sidewalk maintenance/connecting...
Reducing congestion
Road repaving/maintenance
Creating a grid street network

Intersection improvements

How would you rate the overall transportation system?

Good

Excellent
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7. How would you allocate funding to each of the following

categories?

5.1% 2.2%

m Street Maintenance

m Operational
improvements to relieve
congestion

H Bicycle improvements

m Sidewalk improvements

H Transit

u Other

8. How would you prioritize transportation spending?

Transit

Sidewalk improvements

Bicycle improvements

Operational improvements
to relieve congestion

Street Maintenance

H 1 (highest priority)
m?2
w3
ma

5 (lowest priority)
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9. How would you rate the following aspects of transportation in

the city?

Availability of bicycle lanes and
paths

Availability of sidewalks

Availablility of transportation
choices

Availability of alternative routes

Pavement condition

Availability of visual appeal of
the streets
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B Poor
Fair

m Good

H Excellent

10. If you had to trade off between various desirable features of the
street environment, which of the following would you choose over the

other? Rate them 1-10 with 1 being your top priority.

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Average
Widen sidewalks 45 24 21 17 16 16 14 16 7 7 4.1
Pedestrian signalization 21 23 29 27 24 28 17 11 10 3 4.5
Dedicated turn lanes 30 25 19 23 18 14 11 16 12 12 4.6
Dedicated bike lanes 26 22 31 17 23 12 18 12 13 13 4.7
Recreational bike paths 11 26 16 21 17 25 20 18 14 7 5.2
Trees 13 14 21 25 25 25 16 28 16 3 5.3
Increase the number of vehicle lanes |26 13 8 10 17 17 11 10 19 44 6.1
Street furniture 3 13 13 19 15 18 33 28 20 20 6.4
Decrease the number of vehicle lanes |11 13 9 10 13 13 10 20 22 44 6.8
On-street parking 7 5 13 13 13 13 22 19 41 30 7.0




11. What alternative modes should the city prioritize?

Golf carts/low-emission vehicles H

Walking

Biking

Transit
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12. Why do you primarily bike or walk?

Other: Cost Saving
Other: Avoiding traffic delays
I don't walk or bike
Visiting a neighbor
Commuting to work or school
Going to a community destination
Exercise/Recreation/Enjoyment of...
| | | |
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13.

14.

Where would you like to walk or bike in the future?

Other

I would not walk or bike in the future
Visiting a neighbor

Commuting to work or school
Going to a community destination

Exercise/Recreation/Enjoy Outdoors

When you walk, what are your safety concerns?

Other: Vehicle speeds

Other: Driver distractions

Other: Lack of sidewalks/Poor maintenance
Other: None

Personal safety

Lighting

Traffic signals at street crossings

Separation from vehicular traffic
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15.

16.

What currently prevents you from walking or bicycling?

Other: Lack of hike amenities
Dther: Signal timing

Other: Required level of fitness/Age
Other: Poor Maintenance
Other: Nothing

Bad Drivers

Lack of shoulder to cycle on combined with too much traffic

Do not feel safe

Too far from community destinations

Lack of sidewalks combined with too much traffic
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How far are you willing to travel by bicycle to:

Commuteto
work/school

Exercise

Run errands
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®m Unwilling to travel by bike
M 2 or more miles

M 1-2 miles

H1/2mile

M Less than 1/4 mile




17.

What measures are needed to improve the bicycling
environment in the city?

Other: Road Debris

Slower vehicular traffic )
B 5 (most important)

L
Wider street shoulders for hicycles

m3
. u2

Separate/off-road hike paths

B 1 (least important)

Marked on-street bike lanes
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18.

19.

What measures are needed to improve the pedestrian
environment in the city of Dunwoody?

Other:
Slower vehicular traffic

Pedestrian signals

Pedestrian amenities (trees, benches,

etc) B 5 (most important)

Marked and visible crosswalks ma

Improved lighting u3

n?2
Handicap accessibilty 1 (least i tant)
m 1 (least importan

More complete sidewalk network
Wider sidewalks

Wider buffer between sidewalks and
roads
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Would you venture out more:



20.

21.

by bicycle if there were more off-
street bike paths?

by bicycle if there were more on-

street bike lanes? mNo

W Yes

by foot if there were more
sidewalks and paths?

o
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What is your interest in the Dunwoody Comprehensive
Transportation Plan (CTP)?

Other —E

Own commercial property/business in
the City

Workin the city
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What is your age?



51-65

21-35

Under 21
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